PER N.J.S.A 40A:5A-17.1

VENDORS WHO RECEIVED PAYMENTS IN EXCESS OF

$17,500 FROM 1/1/18 - 12/31/18

Franco Custom Kitchen Cabinets

Dilorgi Carpentry Inc.

Horizon Blue Cross Blue Shield

Jasso's Painting LLC
NJ Public Housing Authorities JIF

William Katchen

LAN Associates

Liberty Mechanical

Magic Touch Construction

Mancini Electric, Inc.

Marino & Montecallo, LLC

PSE&G Co.

RVT Construction, Inc.

Suez Water New Jersey
Verizon

White Star Tours

6/28/2019 at 11:17 AM

$23,204.00
$89,005.00
$28,257.06

$20,750.00
$123,900.88

$41,500.02
$21,152.62
$92,252.77
$32,791.14

$82,076.08

$32,860.00

$428,685.70
$60,000.00
$100,916.50

$19,765.88

$20,155.00
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