PER N.J.S.A 40A:5A-17.1

VENDORS WHO RECEIVED PAYMENTS IN EXCESS OF \$17,500 FROM 1/1/18 - 12/31/18

Franco Custom Kitchen Cabinets	\$23,204.00
Dilorgi Carpentry Inc.	\$89,005.00
Horizon Blue Cross Blue Shield	\$28,257.06
Jasso's Painting LLC	\$20,750.00
NJ Public Housing Authorities JIF	\$123,900.88
William Katchen	\$41,500.02
LAN Associates	\$21,152.62
Liberty Mechanical	\$92,252.77
Magic Touch Construction	\$32,791.14
Mancini Electric, Inc.	\$82,076.08
Marino & Montecallo, LLC	\$32,860.00
PSE&G Co.	\$428,685.70
RVT Construction, Inc.	\$60,000.00
Suez Water New Jersey	\$100,916.50
Verizon	\$19,765.88
White Star Tours	\$20,155.00

6/28/2019 at 11:17 AM Page: 1